QAESUNSHINE

child programs

Greetings Parents / Guardians of Margate Elementary,

Sunshine After School Care will be at Margate Elementary on
Tuesday June 28t and Wednesday, July 27t from 10:00 a.m.
—1:00 p.m. to register students for After School Care for the
2016-2017 school year.

Effective immediately, the registration process for After
School Care has changed to a school site only, online
registration. Sunshine will no longer be accepting paper
applications. (per School Board policy).

If you plan to enroll your child in After School Care with
Sunshine, we ask that you come to Margate on June 28t or
July 27+ | If you are unable to attend on these dates, you will
only be able to register at Sunshine’s Corporate Office in
Plantation. You will NOT be able to register after Friday.
August 5th nor at Our New School Year Celebration on

August 19,

PLEASE BRING WITH YOU

- Your Child’s Student ID Number

- Medical Insurance Information

- Emergency Contact Names / Numbers
- Your child’s weight / height

If you have further questions regarding After School Care
registration, please call Sunshine at 954-236-8850



SUNSHINE CHILD CARE PROGRAMS

Elementary School Sites - ASC

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Period 7

Period 8

Period 9

Period 10

2016 - 2017 Pay Periods

Based on 18 School Days in Each Pay Period
Includes all Early Release Days

AFTER CARE COST

$197.60 per pay period / Child # 1
$187.70 per pay period / Siblings

$25.00 per child or $30.00 per family registration fee

8/22/16-9/15/16
9/16/16 -10/13/16
10/14/16 - 11/10/16
11/11/16 - 12/12/16
12/13/16 -1/23/17
1/24/17 -2/16/17
2/17/17 -3/15/17
3/16/17 - 4/18/17
4/19/17 -5/12/17

5/13/17 - 6/8/17

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

8/8/16
9/2/16
10/4/16
11/1/16
12/1/16
1/10/17
2/6/17
3/2/17
4/5/17

5/1/17

To Pay Online: www.sunshinefl.com * To Pay by Phone: (954) 465-2454

For automatic withdrawals, please complete an Electronic Funds Transfer Form (EFT)

** SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



