

Greetings Parents / Guardians of Margate Elementary,

Sunshine After School Care will be at Margate Elementary on Tuesday June 28th and Wednesday, July 27th from 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. to register students for After School Care for the 2016-2017 school year.

Effective immediately, the registration process for After School Care has changed to a school site only, online registration. <u>Sunshine will no longer be accepting paper applications</u>, (per School Board policy).

If you plan to enroll your child in After School Care with Sunshine, we ask that you come to Margate on June 28th or July 27th. If you are unable to attend on these dates, you will only be able to register at Sunshine's Corporate Office in Plantation. <u>You will NOT be able to register after Friday</u>, <u>August 5th nor at Our New School Year Celebration on</u> <u>August 19th</u>.

PLEASE BRING WITH YOU

- Your Child's Student ID Number
- Medical Insurance Information
- Emergency Contact Names / Numbers
- Your child's weight / height

If you have further questions regarding After School Care registration, please call Sunshine at 954-236-8850

<u> Elementary School Sites – ASC</u>

SUNSHINE CHILD CARE PROGRAMS

2016 - 2017 Pay Periods

Based on 18 School Days in Each Pay Period Includes all Early Release Days

<u>AFTER CARE COST</u> \$197.60 per pay period / Child # 1 \$187.70 per pay period / Siblings \$25.00 per child or \$30.00 per family registration fee

Period 1	8/22/16 - 9/15/16	Due: 8/8/16
Period 2	9/16/16 - 10/13/16	Due: 9/2/16
Period 3	10/14/16 - 11/10/16	Due: 10/4/16
Period 4	11/11/16 - 12/12/16	Due: 11/1/16
Period 5	12/13/16 - 1/23/17	Due: 12/1/16
Period 6	1/24/17 - 2/16/17	Due: 1/10/17
Period 7	2/17/17 - 3/15/17	Due: 2/6/17
Period 8	3/16/17 - 4/18/17	Due: 3/2/17
Period 9	4/19/17 - 5/12/17	Due: 4/5/17
Period 10	5/13/17 - 6/8/17	Due: 5/1/17

To Pay Online: www.sunshinefl.com * To Pay by Phone: (954) 465-2454 For automatic withdrawals, please complete an Electronic Funds Transfer Form (EFT)